
 
 
 
 
 

 
CLEARVIEW SUMMER  

SPORT CAMPS 2025 
HALF DAY DEVELOPMENTAL SESSIONS OFFERED IN VARIOUS SPORTS 

  

Clearview Regional High School District is sponsoring summer camps for athletics that are played at the high 
school level and to promote physical activity.  These camps are developmental in nature to introduce new 
athletic experiences to our community’s youth and to challenge those that are seeking to strengthen their 
skills.  Camps are held outdoors for four days, Monday through Thursday, with Friday as a rain date.  Each 
camp is run by a Clearview High School coaching staff member and assisted by some of the high school’s 
finest athletes.  
  
CAMP FEATURES INCLUDE: 

  
· A chance to meet and learn from our Clearview coaches and players 
· An opportunity to learn sports played at the high school level 
· Special area skills development 
· Awards for achievement and effort 
· Free camp t-shirt 
· Low camper to coach ratio 
· Excellent facilities 
  

Sport Age Range Price Start/Finish Dates and Times 

Golf 4-8th Grade (golf clubs required) $135 Monday, July 7-Thursday, July 10, 9am-12pm 

Tennis for Beginners Ages 6-13 $135 Monday, July 7-Thursday, July 10, 9am-12pm 
Monday, July 28-Thursday, July 31, 9am-12pm 

All Sports (pillow 
polo/hockey, flag football, 
pickleball, dodgeball, net 
games, balance, 
coordination and agility) 

Ages 6-13 $135 Monday, June 23-Thurs., June 26 
Monday, June 30-Thursday, July 3 
Monday, July 14-Thurs, July 17 
9am-12pm 
(all outdoor activities) 

Soccer 1st-8th grade only  $135 Monday, July 21-Thursday, July 24, 9am-12pm 

Basketball Ages 8-11 $135 Monday, Aug. 11-Thursday, Aug. 14, 3pm-6pm 
 

 
Complete the online application at https://forms.gle/PKMBBnFyQpV2GWaQ7 or go to 
www.clearviewregional.edu and click on the icon for summer camps on the home page. Individual camps 
are $135 for the first camper. The second sibling from the same household in the same camp is $125. 
Additional siblings over the first two in the family for the same camp pay $115 each. Rolling admissions 
accepted based on availability. Please register/pay within 14 days of your camp start date.  
Late registrations will be considered based on space availability.  
Any questions, please contact Debbie Brown at (856) 223-2722 or dbrown@clearviewregional.edu 
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